SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE © 2015-2017  GT-TRONICS REV 08 2017-07-27
EC864FxA WiFi-Bluetooth IoT Module
Features
• Wi-Fi and Bluetooth (WiBlue) dual radio in a single integrated module
• Fully compliant to Wi-Fi Alliance and Bluetooth Smart (4.x Low Energy
single mode) specifications.
• High efficiency on-module printed PCB RF antenna (EC864FPA /
EC864FxA-S)

Maximum peak temperature 230° - 240°C (below 250°C)
Ramp-down rate < 6°C / second
Ordering Information
Part Number FW Code Available Description
EC864FPA WiBlue module with integrated PCB antenna
EC864FPA-S WiBlue module with integrated PCB antenna and shield can
EC864FNA WiBlue module (external antenna required)
EC864FNA-S
Please check with
your sales rep
WiBlue module with shield can (external antenna required)
EC864FPA-P3 N/A WiBlue module with integrated PCB antenna (3-pack)
EC864FPA-S3 N/A WiBlue module with integrated PCB antenna and shield can (3-pack)
Revision History
Rev. Date Description By
01 2015-09-02 Initial release Paul
02 2015-09-22 Updated Module Outline  Paul